
Comune di Bagheria

Sindaco e consiglio comunale

consiglio

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

FRATELLI D

 Candidato / Sez.    1    2    3    4    5    6    7    8    9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16   17   18   19   20 Totali 

  1 - SCARDINA I 3 7 3 3 1 4 0 2 7 1 1 2 1 6 6 17 6 6 17 2 241 

  2 - D'AGATI BI 1 4 4 0 4 0 1 3 7 8 3 7 6 2 4 10 11 2 6 10 243 

  3 - ARENA ANTO 9 6 9 10 8 1 5 1 7 13 10 10 9 9 8 4 9 4 3 7 365 

  4 - BALLARIANO 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 5 

  5 - CAMPANELLA 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 2 13 

  6 - CHERCHI LA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 4 1 0 2 0 36 

  7 - CINÀ ALESS 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 4 

  8 - D'ESPOSITO 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 2 0 0 1 26 

  9 - FICANO MIC 0 0 3 4 3 3 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 7 1 0 83 

 10 - GARGANO AN 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 3 2 1 2 0 0 1 1 2 2 1 4 0 71 

 11 - GRANÀ GIUS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 

 12 - LIGA ELEON 4 7 2 2 1 7 2 2 5 2 0 8 3 4 0 4 7 1 3 2 255 

 13 - LIMA SALVA 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 14 - LI VIGNI G 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 

 15 - LO IACONO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 16 - MACCHIAREL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 

 17 - MARTORANA 5 2 2 0 2 6 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 4 3 1 2 2 196 

 18 - PECORARO C 6 6 10 13 8 0 6 2 5 9 6 3 3 6 6 2 9 4 3 5 273 

 19 - PULEO ANGE 5 5 8 0 5 2 6 0 6 0 1 9 13 2 8 6 3 5 5 12 259 

 20 - PROVENZA A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 8 

 21 - SARDINA GA 0 2 0 5 0 0 6 1 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 6 0 2 0 81 

 22 - SPANÒ IGNA 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 29 

 23 - TARANTINO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 13 

 24 - VERNENGO L 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 

 Totali 34 43 44 43 33 24 34 18 40 42 27 42 44 35 36 59 63 34 49 47 2.218 
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Comune di Bagheria

Sindaco e consiglio comunale

consiglio

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

FRATELLI D

 Candidato / Sez.   21   22   23   24   25   26   27   28   29   30   31   32   33   34   35   36   37   38   39   40 Totali 

  1 - SCARDINA I 9 10 1 1 5 3 7 10 11 13 1 0 2 3 1 6 1 3 5 2 241 

  2 - D'AGATI BI 6 3 0 2 3 14 5 5 7 1 2 2 1 4 0 2 4 13 2 0 243 

  3 - ARENA ANTO 9 2 6 2 1 6 6 4 5 9 2 4 0 4 3 3 7 5 19 1 365 

  4 - BALLARIANO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 

  5 - CAMPANELLA 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 

  6 - CHERCHI LA 0 2 0 0 0 2 3 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 36 

  7 - CINÀ ALESS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 

  8 - D'ESPOSITO 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 1 0 0 26 

  9 - FICANO MIC 1 1 5 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 1 0 2 2 0 0 3 3 0 0 83 

 10 - GARGANO AN 7 0 3 1 0 4 4 0 5 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 71 

 11 - GRANÀ GIUS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 

 12 - LIGA ELEON 0 4 4 3 4 13 6 11 5 4 8 6 4 8 6 12 3 6 22 2 255 

 13 - LIMA SALVA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 14 - LI VIGNI G 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 

 15 - LO IACONO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 16 - MACCHIAREL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 

 17 - MARTORANA 4 5 2 4 3 13 5 8 2 3 15 15 1 9 13 19 3 5 6 0 196 

 18 - PECORARO C 7 1 5 2 0 2 6 2 4 5 1 5 0 4 4 0 4 4 8 0 273 

 19 - PULEO ANGE 4 4 4 3 1 1 4 5 7 5 8 5 2 4 4 6 4 9 12 1 259 

 20 - PROVENZA A 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 

 21 - SARDINA GA 0 0 0 2 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 81 

 22 - SPANÒ IGNA 0 0 0 1 2 0 12 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 29 

 23 - TARANTINO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 

 24 - VERNENGO L 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 6 

 Totali 50 33 30 24 23 60 58 51 54 47 40 38 13 40 32 50 30 53 79 7 2.218 
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Comune di Bagheria

Sindaco e consiglio comunale

consiglio

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

FRATELLI D

 Candidato / Sez.   41   42   43   44   45   46   47   48   49   50   51   52   53   54   55 Totali 

  1 - SCARDINA I 2 3 8 0 1 3 4 1 6 4 9 2 5 3 1 241 

  2 - D'AGATI BI 0 20 4 4 11 1 5 1 11 10 0 0 1 6 0 243 

  3 - ARENA ANTO 6 9 9 24 2 5 18 19 5 6 2 2 11 5 2 365 

  4 - BALLARIANO 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 

  5 - CAMPANELLA 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 

  6 - CHERCHI LA 0 4 0 0 1 0 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 36 

  7 - CINÀ ALESS 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 

  8 - D'ESPOSITO 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 26 

  9 - FICANO MIC 4 0 9 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 5 0 83 

 10 - GARGANO AN 0 3 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 1 1 71 

 11 - GRANÀ GIUS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 

 12 - LIGA ELEON 1 8 8 5 4 5 6 5 3 4 5 0 3 0 1 255 

 13 - LIMA SALVA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 14 - LI VIGNI G 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 

 15 - LO IACONO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 16 - MACCHIAREL 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 

 17 - MARTORANA 1 1 2 3 1 3 2 4 0 2 2 0 1 1 1 196 

 18 - PECORARO C 6 7 5 25 0 0 15 13 3 4 1 2 12 3 1 273 

 19 - PULEO ANGE 5 5 5 5 5 0 6 3 1 9 5 0 2 9 5 259 

 20 - PROVENZA A 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 8 

 21 - SARDINA GA 10 1 1 5 0 1 6 1 0 0 0 12 5 0 4 81 

 22 - SPANÒ IGNA 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 

 23 - TARANTINO 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 

 24 - VERNENGO L 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 

 Totali 35 64 58 73 31 19 67 50 33 43 28 18 42 38 16 2.218 
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